Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke 10 years and older
01.6.2019 - 12:05 Startlist
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 1:32.22 / Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 1:22.44

YB
Heat 6 of 13
1 MISKOVIC, Isidora 06  Vracar NT
2 MIJATOVIC, Emilija 06 Tek 1:57.57
3 KOSUTIC, Dunja 07  Vracar 1:53.39
4 STANOJEVIC, Tea 06  Sc Volturnus 1:44.76
5 ADAMOVIC, Mila 07  Sc Volturnus 1:52.37
6 NIKOLIC, Nevena 07  Tri Delfina 1:55.10
7 ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic NT
8 BAJRAMI, Dunja 07  Sigma NT
Heat 7 of 13
1 ALEKSIC, Milica 06 Plavi Talas 1:34.28
2 MARKOVIC, Magdalena 06 Tek 1:31.22
3 JEREMIC, Andjela 06 Tek 1:24.57
4 MILIKOVIC, Jovana 07  Novi Beograd 011 1:24.04
5 CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Plavi Talas 1:24.28
6 JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 1:25.03
7 MILINKOVIC, Iva 06 Tek 1:33.08
8 CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:44.55
Heat 8 of 13
1 POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.40
2 MARTINOQOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.43
3 TODORIC, Katarina 06 Plavi Talas 1:17.35
4 VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.61
5 STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:14.93
6 GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:17.41
7 ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:18.85
8 RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 1:20.74
Heat 9 of 13
1 TOMASEVIC, Mina 03  Tri Delfina NT
2 PAJIC, Milica 05 CrvenaZvezda NT
3 VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 NT
4 SARANCIC, Anja 02  CrvenaZvezda 1:34.05
5 STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 1:41.79
6 NESTOROVIC, Jana 05  Tri Delfina NT
7 PAVLOVIC, lva 05  Tri Delfina NT
8 KLJUN, Iva 05 Usce NT
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke

Heat 10 of 13

1
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CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra

MAKSIMOVIC, Jana

MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana

ILISIC, Nadja
BAKLAJA, Sofija
KISIC, Ana

KOPUNOVIC, Marijana

KRUNIC, Nadja

Heat 11 of 13
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CURCIC, Iva
SEKULIC, Helena
GOLUBOV, Milica
RADULOQVIC, Ana
KOSTIC, Minja
PUCAREVIC, Olga
KOVAC, Iva Lola
ORLOVIC, Mia

Heat 12 of 13
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BASTA, Nadja
ROMANIC, Masa
SARENAC, Nina
VUCKOVIC, Milica
GRUJIC, Vanja
SVORCAN, Sara
DIMKIC, Isidora
JEJINA, Teodora

Heat 13 of 13

2 DJURDJEVIC, Ana
3 TOPIC, Anastasija
4 ZIVKOVIC, Emilija
5 CULIBRK, Tara

6 PESIC, Masa
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03
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03
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05
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05
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03

03
02

01
01
01
01
01

PK "BPK" Bgd
Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
PK "BPK" Bgd
Partizan

11. APRIL Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Crvena Zvezda
Vracar

Usce

11. APRIL Beograd
PK Obilic

Partizan

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
Novi Beograd 011

Tek

Novi Beograd 011
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

1:24.91
1:23.38
1:22.91
1:19.18
1:19.86
1:23.24
1:24.04
1:29.43

1:16.53
1:14.15
1:12.13
1:11.96
1:12.06
1:13.83
1:15.65
1:17.62

1:10.69
1:10.45
1:08.67
1:07.31
1:08.08
1:09.67
1:10.46
1:11.66

1:20.36
1:15.62
1:09.73
1:14.93
1:16.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

08.6.2019 6:58 - Page 2



